2012 MTAC Calendar

(Also shows scheduled USPS Leadership Forums and Receptions)

FEB 15, 2012
Tuesday, February 14:

MTAC Leadership meeting (p.m.)

Wednesday, February 15:

[First USPS Industry Stakeholder Forum (a.m.)]
MTAC Focus Group Sessions (p.m.)
MTAC Industry Business Meeting (p.m.; industry only)

Thursday, February 16:

Work Group (WG), Task Team (TT), User Group (UG) meetings as requested

MAY 16, 2012
Tuesday, May 15:
12:00 pm —6:00 pm

[NO USPS LEADERSHIP

Wednesday, May 16:
7:45 am —8:45 am
9am—4:45 pm
5pm—-6pm

Thursday, May 17:
9am-11am
8 am —noon

AUG 14-15, 2012

Tuesday, August 14:
1pm-5pm
5pm-7pm

Wednesday, August 15:
7:45 am —8:45 am
9am—4:45 pm
5pm-6pm

Thursday, August 16:
9am-—-11am
8 am —noon

NOV 27-28, 2012

Tuesday, November 27:
1pm-5pm
5pm-7pm

Wednesday, November 28:
7:45 am —8:45 am
9am—4:45 pm
5pm-6pm

Thursday, November 29:
9am-—-11am
8 am —noon

WG, TT, UG meetings as requested
FORUM FOR STAKEHOLDERS, NO RECEPTION THIS MONTH]

MTAC Membership Assembly (Ben Franklin Room, 11" Floor)
MTAC Focused Discussion Groups
MTAC Industry Business Meeting (industry only)

MTAC Leadership Meeting (industry and Postal)
WG, TT, UG meetings as requested

USPS Leadership Forum for Stakeholders (time/location TBD)**
Stakeholder Reception (time/location TBD)**

MTAC Membership Assembly (Ben Franklin Room, 11" Floor)
MTAC Focused Discussion Groups
MTAC Industry Business Meeting (industry only)

MTAC Leadership Meeting (industry and Postal)
WG, TT, UG meetings as requested (also Tues morning if needed)

USPS Leadership Forum for Stakeholders (time/location TBD)**
Stakeholder Reception (time/location TBD)**

MTAC Membership Assembly (Ben Franklin Room, 11" Fioor)
MTAC Focused Discussion Groups
MTAC Industry Business Meeting (industry only)

MTAC Leadership Meeting (industry and Postal)
WG, TT, UG meetings as requested (also Tues morning if needed)

** MTAC members and other industry stakeholders may pre-register to attend (fees may apply)
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